Missouri Show-Me Chapter
2014 Executive Council

Chapter Officers				Directors & Councilpeople

President			Northwest Area Director		Northwest Area Councilperson
Kim Worth			Scott Siegfried			Tony Bittiker
7005 SE Ketchem Rd		120 W 19th Street, Suite 103	120 W 19th Street
Cameron, MO 64429		Higginsville, MO 64037-1509	Higginsville, MO 64037
(816) 632-0735			 (660)584-8732			(660) 584-8732
worths@centurytel.net		scott.siegfried@mo.usda.gov 	tony.bittiker@mo.usda.gov 

Vice President			Northeast Area Director		Northeast Area Councilperson
Mike Morris			Craig King			Sarah Szachnieski
101 Industrial Park Roadway	210 E. Main Street		699 Pearl Drive
Eldon, MO 65026		Shelbyville, MO 63469		St. Peters, MO 63376
(573) 392-5667 x3		 (573) 633-2440			(314) 608-5299
Michael.morris@mo.usda.gov 	craig.king@mo.udsa.gov 		sarah.szachnieski@mo.usda.gov 
		
Treasurer			Central Area Director		Central Area Councilperson
DeDe Vest			Lauren Cartwright		Clark Gantzer
688 S. State Hwy. B, Ste. 100	601 Bus. Loop 70 W, Suite 250	302 Anheuser-Busch N.R. Bldg
Springfield, MO 65802		Columbia, MO 65203		Columbia, MO 65211
(417) 581-2719 x6		(573) 876-9415			(573) 882-0611
dede.vest@mo.usda.gov 		lauren.cartwright@mo.usda.gov 	gantzerc@missouri.edu 
	
Secretary			Southwest Area Director		Southwest Area Councilperson
Ashley Johnson			Curtis Gooch			Tom DeWitt
2410 South Franklin Street	1333 E. Broadway Street		5578 East Farm Road 186
Kirksville, MO  63501	 	Bolivar, MO 65613		Rogersville, MO  65742
(660) 665-3274			 (417) 326-4823			(417) 848-8404
ashley.johnson@mo.usda.gov 	curtis.gooch@mo.usda.gov 	TADewitt@MissouriState.edu 
				
President Elect			Southeast Area Director		Southeast Area Councilperson
Steve Wilson			David Speidel			Michael Aide
3514 E. Cherry St.		6458 State Hwy 77	1 University Plaza	
Springfield, MO 65809		Benton, MO 63736		Cape Girardeau, MO 63701
(816) 215-4220			(573) 545-3593			(573) 651-2796
steve.wilson@mo.usda.gov 	david.speidel@mo.usda.gov 	mtaide@semo.edu  
	
Past President
Kim Worth
7005 SE Ketchem Rd
Cameron, MO 64429
(816) 632-0735
worths@centurytel.net 





		






Missouri Show-Me Chapter
2014 Committee Chairs
CHAPTER COMMITTEES

Membership Committee					Fund-Raising Committee 
Scott Jacob 						Mike Morris, Chair 
32603 Case Road					              101 Industrial Park Roadway 
Herman, MO 65462				              Eldon, MO  65026
(573) 581-5927						(573) 392-5667, Ext. 3
scott.jacob@mo.usda.gov					michael.morris@mo.usda.gov 

Student Chapter Committee				Natural Resources Conference
Tom DeWitt						Steering Committee
5578 East FR 186						Steve Wilson
Rogersville, MO 65742					3514 E. Cherry St.
(417) 836-4263						Springfield, MO 65809
tomdewitt@missouristate.edu 				(816) 215-4220											steve.wilson@mo.usda.gov

Nominations and Elections Committee			Program Committee
Jody Jones						Steve Wilson
208 West Street						3514 E. Cherry St.
Stockton, MO 65785					Springfield, MO 65809
(417) 276-8248						(816) 215-4220
jody.jones@mo.usda.gov					 steve.wilson@mo.usda.gov 

Scholarship Committee					Newsletter Editor
Kim Worth		Sarah Szachnieski
7005 SE Ketchem Rd.		635 W. Booneslick Rd
Cameron, MO 64429		Warrenton, MO 63383
(816) 632-0735		(314) 608-5299
worths@centurytel.net 					sarah.szachnieski@mo.usda.gov 							
Awards Committee					State Envirothon Committee
Dave Johnson						Chapter Representative
1405 Hwy 65N						DeDe Vest
Carrollton, MO  64633					3514 E. Cherry St.
[bookmark: _GoBack](660) 542-3361, Ext. 3					Springfield, MO 65809
dave.johnson@mo.usda.gov				(417) 869-6840
							dede.vest@mo.usda.gov                                                        
Policy Committee
Ross Braun
8624 Highway YY
New Haven, MO 63068
(573) 228-1040
rbbraun48@yahoo.com 					

Conservation Federation of Missouri
Chapter Representative
John Knudsen			 
P O Box 180			
Jefferson City, MO 65102		
(573) 522-4115			
john.knudsen@mdc.mo.gov
